Saison 2007-08 / Gemischt / Kreisklasse Nord C / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )
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Spieler
Weipert, Ingrid

Hergenréther, Annemarie

Straub, Michael
Schmitt, Markus
Weber, Kurt
Rost, Marco
Hafner, Rosalinde
Sluzar, Kerstin
Vorndran, Achim
Caesar, Josef
Weipert, Lothar
Freibott, Matthias
Gobel, Heinz
Hein, Manfred
Morber, Rene
Ziegler, Uto
Kirchner, Diana
Werner, Martin
Kirchner, Rainer
Kirchner, Jennifer
Muller, Julius
Fischer, Claudia
Betz, Michael
Hahn, Werner
Weber, Katharina
Schmitt, Fabian
Scholz, Michael
Lehnert, Josef
Jakel, Daniela
Schmitt, Christian
Seidel, Karina
Pfennig, Gregor
Speth, Roswitha
Etzel, Kurt

Schéfer, Maximilian

Federlein, Ewald
Schélzke, Gerhard
PI168I, Rainer

Titt, Daniela

Wackenreuter, Marco

Lindner, Elfriede

Klub

Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Oberthulba

Alle Neun Stralsbach
KC Sulzfeld

TV Poppenlauer

Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Oberthulba

TV Poppenlauer

Alle Neun Stralsbach
Sportfreunde Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen
SV Herschfeld

TV Poppenlauer

Alle Neun Stralsbach
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Mittelstreu

TSV Oberthulba

TSV Mittelstreu

TSV Oberthulba

TSV Oberthulba

SV Herschfeld

TSV Stetten

KC Sulzfeld

TV Poppenlauer

KC Sulzfeld

TSV Oberthulba

TV Poppenlauer

SV Herschfeld

TSV Stetten

TSV Mittelstreu

SV Herschfeld

TV Poppenlauer

TSV Stetten

TSV Nudlingen

TSV Nidlingen
Sportfreunde Althausen
Alle Neun Stralsbach
KC Sulzfeld

TSV Nudlingen
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Stetten

JG
09.1961
02.1965
06.1977
07.1977
08.1964
12.1983
02.1964
10.1966
08.1971
05.1955
08.1960
01.1983
11.1957
02.1959
04.1992
03.1965
05.1959
03.1962
08.1958
09.1984
11.1911
04.1967
09.1989
10.1942
04.1984
01.1988
01.1960
06.1937
07.1981
12.1960
09.1985
07.1945
09.1957
10.1957
01.1990
09.1958
07.1953
11.1969
07.1971
09.1990
12.1934
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419,00
402,14
423,13
411,00
416,14
421,75
399,88
408,75
414,00
410,00
412,25
409,75
414,00
408,50
378,50
392,83
404,75
392,57
386,63
395,83
404,83
408,33
394,00
387,50
383,83
395,43
399,43
399,50
392,83
395,75
403,25
389,25
395,17
396,63
398,14
382,50
389,33
367,60
394,13
384,86
388,38
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454,50
446,43
417,86
423,33
411,33
409,50
424,25
412,33
404,00
407,50
405,13
406,88
399,00
407,50
434,50
416,43
405,00
413,86
415,88
405,67
396,14
390,43
403,33
411,67
409,86
399,86
395,43
395,13
399,50
393,14
386,60
397,33
390,38
386,00
379,67
398,50
387,60
408,20
381,50
385,14
380,00
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4
14
15

9
13
12
16
10

8

4
16
16

5
16

4
13
10
14
16
12
13
13

6
14
13
14
14
16
14
15

9

7
14
16
13
14
11
10
16
14
16

436,75
424,29
420,67
419,22
413,92
413,58
412,06
410,90
410,25
408,75
408,69
408,31
408,00
408,00
406,50
405,54
404,90
403,21
401,25
400,75
400,15
398,69
398,67
397,86
397,85
397,64
397,43
397,31
396,64
394,53
394,00
392,71
392,43
391,31
389,62
389,36
388,55
387,90
387,81
385,00
384,19

474
476
490
453
431
433
463
463
435
435
443
433
422
440
459
433
435
444
455
434
430
419
435
426
436
437
443
449
431
429
432
429
437
419
425
442
414
438
437
422
431



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Schéfer, Tobias
Schaupp, Dieter
Wirsing, Bernd
Straub, Andreas
Bieberich, Johannes
Markert, Isolde
Gensler, Thomas
Friedrich, Johannes
Lochner, Stefan
Straub, Klaus
Mduller, Walter

Wilm, Konrad
Rothaug, Franz
Hein, Markus
Ulsamer, Thomas
Kamenik, Bjorn
Sterzinger, Matthias
Mérz, Lea
Drescher, Manfred
Himpfner, Sebastian
Uschkurat, Ute
Behr, Stefan

Erhard, Daniel
Birkel, Gisela

Laier, Josef

Kirmes, Harald
Pfeuffer, Michael
Kern, Anna

Roéder, Manuel
Morber, Silke
Luthardt, Holger
Zirkelbach, Alexandra
Wackenreuter, Magda
Weber, Mirko
Hippeli, Renate

Sauer, Marcel

Wirsing—Schlemmer, Brigitte

Seufert, Christine
Ment, Bastian
Hein, Margarete
Sosna, Marian
Fischer, Michael
Schmitt, Simone

Hofmann, Tobias

TSV Nidlingen

TV Poppenlauer

SV Herschfeld

Alle Neun Stralsbach
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Oberthulba

SV Herschfeld

TSV Stetten

TSV Mittelstreu

Alle Neun Stralsbach
Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Nudlingen

SV Herschfeld

Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Nudlingen

TV Poppenlauer

TSV Mittelstreu

KC Sulzfeld

SV Herschfeld

KC Sulzfeld

TSV Stetten

TSV Nudlingen

TSV Mittelstreu

KC Sulzfeld

TSV Mittelstreu

TV Poppenlauer
Sportfreunde Althausen
KC Sulzfeld
Sportfreunde Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen
KC Sulzfeld
Sportfreunde Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen
TSV Nudlingen

TSV Stetten

TSV Mittelstreu

SV Herschfeld

TSV Stetten

TSV Mittelstreu

Alle Neun Stralsbach
SV Herschfeld

TSV Stetten

KC Sulzfeld

TSV Nudlingen

03.1990
01.1961
07.1958
03.1987
12.1988
11.1961
02.1963
01.1991
12.1971
08.1970
02.1956
07.1963
01.1935
09.1985
12.1991
04.1980
02.1967
03.1993
05.1961
05.1993
02.1966
07.1967
03.1980
11.1965
06.1967
05.1958
06.1987
05.1988
09.1989
01.1972
01.1973
08.1980
01.1962
11.1977
01.1961
11.1992
01.1963
11.1959
03.1991
05.1962
01.1983
01.1962
10.1969
06.1989
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393,57
390,13
387,40
386,71
382,25
367,60
375,00
374,67
375,14
387,00
399,50
376,67
382,00
376,33
377,00
357,00
355,71
343,50
359,33
349,00
366,29
356,50
350,67
358,80
372,00
350,00
361,33
347,63
352,00
347,00
346,71

0,00

0,00
429,00
412,00

0,00

0,00
404,00
403,00
394,00
361,00
370,00
380,00
373,00
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375,50
375,00
376,60
376,57
380,00
397,00
384,88
387,60
378,75
369,80
360,33
375,00
367,50
356,00
367,75
372,00
382,33
379,50
378,50
378,50
350,80
362,67
363,33
347,00
341,00
361,25
348,00
365,43
359,00
360,14
357,86
436,00
423,50
412,00

0,00
412,00
409,00

0,00

0,00
399,00
407,00
387,50

0,00

0,00
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383,93
382,56
382,00
381,64
381,13
380,67
380,64
380,55
377,07
376,25
376,00
375,83
374,75
371,25
370,83
369,00
368,00
367,50
367,00
365,86
359,83
359,58
357,00
356,83
356,50
356,43
356,00
355,93
355,11
353,57
352,29
436,00
423,50
417,67
412,00
412,00
409,00
404,00
403,00
395,67
384,00
381,67
380,00
373,00

453
434
407
459
410
406
430
406
414
403
429
389
419
391
391
391
413
423
393
407
415
385
381
397
379
391
417
399
386
397
390
453
436
429
412
412
409
404
426
400
407
399
406
373



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Schilling, Jochen
Schmidt, Burkard
Katzenberger, Judith
Braungard-Zink, Theresia
Stollberger, Arthur

Mayer, Renate

Joachim, Norbert

Schumann, Rudolf

TSV Stetten
TSV Stetten
TSV Nidlingen
TSV Stetten
TSV Nudlingen
TSV Oberthulba
SV Herschfeld
TV Poppenlauer

11.1965
02.1952
01.1986
01.1956
09.1940
10.1956
04.1952
08.1944

357,50
370,00
376,00
0,00
0,00
352,00
335,00
0,00
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402,00
0,00
347,00
355,00
355,00
0,00
0,00
301,00
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372,33
370,00
361,50
355,00
355,00
352,00
335,00
301,00

402
370
376
355
355
360
352
301
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